# CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 338/2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0000753	KULWANT RAI	500	1974134 _ 1974138	324679651 - 324680150
E0016718	BASWESHWAR MAHADEO DINDORE	200	2078354 _ 2078355	335101651 - 335101850
E0026458	PATEL PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN	2000	227018 _ 227037	50606007 - 50608006
	PATEL HANSRAJ PARBAT			
E0030246	V V KRISHNAIAH	200	285597 _ 285598	56463907 - 56464106
		200	285600 _ 285601	56464207 - 56464406
E0074191	ALKA MOHAN	100	638396	115878541 - 115878640
E0172563	DEEPAK NARHAR KULKARANI	100	1018112	153849061 - 153849160
E0174751	MANILAL JAIN	400	1021637 _ 1021640	154201561 - 154201960
E0216587	KULWANT RAI	200	1140564 _ 1140565	308869911 - 308870110
E0461136	ANJALI ROY	110	2464837	406349942 - 406350051

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel.: 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

April 05; 2023

#### Sir/Madam .

I Rajeev Mittal S/o Late Shri Kulwant Rai Mittal Resident of Dhan mandi Gharsana, Dist Shri Ganganagar, Rajasthan 335711 is to inform you that my Father shri Kulwant Rai Mittal is no more due to their sudden demise in COVID-19 on 21st Oct.2020. Due to his sudden demise we are in so much sorrow . I am the only son of my father. My father had shares of Chambal Fertilizers and Cemicals Limited (500 + 200) shares. I had not his shares certificate in my knowledge due to his sudden death. I would like to request you please kindly issue us the duplicate shares certificates as soon as possible. Also the transfer of shares on my name .

The details kept with me as follow as :

1.

CLIENT ID NO. E0000753 NUMBER OF SHARES . 500

2. E0216587 CLIENT ID NO. NUMBER OF SHARES 200

Rajeer Mittel 20-3-2023 Q(497-10 197-10777

**Chambal Fertilisers** and Chemicals Ltd. 0 4 APR 2023

New Delhi

10 24/03/2022 chambal Fertilisers & chemicals Utd, New Delhi - 110025 sub:- Duplicate share certificate procedure-Folio - E0016718 sir, Ref. to above subject please provide me the duplicate share certificate procedure as early as possible. I have been Lost my physical share certificate, so please provide me the Duptreate share certificate procedure [ required Documents checklist. share company Name - chambal Festilizer & chemical FOUD NO - E0016718 Regards, Josepseson. Basweshwer Dindore, **Chambal Fertilisers** Folio - E0016718 and Chemicals Ltd. 04 APR 2023

New Delhi

#### **PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN PATEL**

269, VASANT BUILDING,

SANT SENA ROAD, SHASTRI NAGAR,

BELGAUM - 590001

Ph: No.: 8050473170 21/03/2023 DATE: 99/03/2023

TO,

M/s. ZUARI FINSERVE LTD.

UNIT: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD.

"CORPORATE ONE", 1st FLOOR, 5, COMMERCIAL CENTRE,

JASOLA, NEW DELHI - 110025

Email: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

SUB: DEATH OF JOINT HOLDER AND PROCEDURE FOR LOST/ MISPLACED SHARE CERTIFICATE

DEAR SIR/ MADAM,

WITH REFERENCE TO MY FOLIO NO. E0026458, I WOULD LIKE TO BRING TO YOUR NOTICE THAT, I AM HOLDING 2000 EQUITY SHARES OF CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD. JOINTLY WITH HANSRAJ PARBAT PATEL.

MR. HANSRAJ PARBAT PATEL EXPIRED ON 31/10/2021. ORIGINAL DEATH CERTIFICATE ATTACHED HEREWITH.

ALSO, WOULD LIKE TO MENTION THAT THE ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE STANDS LOST/ MISPLACED. HEREBY, WOULD REQUEST YOU TO SEND ME PROCEDURE FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE / LETTER OF ENTITLEMENT.

FIND HEREWITH ATTACED ISR1, ISR2, SH-13 FORMS FOR YOUR KIND CONSIDERATION.

I HEREBY REQUEST YOU TO KINDLY UPDATE THE SAME IN YOUR REGISTER AND DO THE NEEDFUL.

LOOKING FORWARD FOR YOUR REPLY AT THE EARLIEST.

THANKING YOU.

SINCERELY,

Reitil

#### PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN PATEL

Encl:

- 1) DIVIDEND WARRANT -- XEROX
- 2) DEATH CERTIFICATE ORIGINAL
- 3) ISR1- PAN CARD AND AADHAR CARD SELF ATTESTED
- 4) ISR2- CANCELLED CHEQUE
- 5) SH-13 NOMINEES AADHAR CARD

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi		
0 3 APR 2023		
INWUnit-CFCL		

KAVALI, Dt: 1.4.2023. From GII 81437 13367 Το, Email: vutukuri krishnaich@gmail. com. Emai ISC @ chambal.in Sconnercial Centre JASE Folio No: E0030246. V.V.KRISHNATAH NEW REL HI - 110 025 (VENKATA KRISHNALAH, VUTUKURI, Regd. OFFICE GADE PAN, DIST KOTA PLOJ-13, SURVEY NO: 1925, NENGAYYAGARI PALEM ROOD (VID) AKKAMMA A BAVIROAD, OLD BOON. IKAVALI-524201, NELLORE JUT, A.P. RaJasthay Pin: 325208, India 70,

> APPLICATION FOR DUPLICALE SHAVE GATICALE EQUILY. UNITACHAMBAL FERTILIBERSAND CHEMICALS LTD;

sir, SHARES SECTION Sub: Request For Duplicate share artificates, originals SHANE-Certificates 405J. SHIFTING LUGGAGE TO New House - NOJ FOUND Back. Ret: Foliono: E00,30246' EOMIGO SHARES (Physical Holding) 400 EQUITY SHARES, - Grifficate No Distinctive No Numbers not available.

sir,

I ampresent Holder& Eavily 400 shares Physical Holdings. But, while shibting House 40.98 age, the above share articult cover, Missplaced, not found backs, Though made englishe in shibted Road E Century. Not bound back,

I Requesting you for Duplicate share artificate.

I Having Demat Account, getting Dividend Amounts Tomy Bank Account.

SO, Toget Duplicali shave artificates, send needful Formality Forms, tomy Address.

Thanking you, sim

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 4 APR 2023 New Delhi

yours sincerely

ALKA GARG Address: 1094, Sycamore Court, Greenwood, Indiana, U.S.A. - 46143 Contact No.: +91-9582383738 Email Id: gargalka1100@gmail.com

**Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend** 

Date: 27/02/23

To, Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi - 110025 Website Address: <u>www.zuarimoney.com</u> Email Address: <u>rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com</u> Phone: 011 - 46581300/41697900

Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Folio No.: E0074191

Subject: Request Letter for details of shares and dividend cum Entitlement Letter

Dear Sir,

l, Alka Garg, D/o Om Prakash Sharma, aged 63 years, resident 1094, Sycamore Court, Greenwood, Indiana, U.S.A. – 46143 who hold shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited via Folio No :-E0074191.

## FURTHER THE ORIGINAL SHARES CERTIFICATES ARE LOST.

1. As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.

2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.

3. There is a minor change in my name as in Company Records it is mentioned as **ALKA MOHAN (before marriage)** & the name on my Pan card & Aadhar Card is **ALKA GARG (after marriage)**, kindly let me know the process for the same along with the Formats.

4. Duplicate Procedure along with formats

in this regard, I hereby attach all documents as required by you.

- 1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card,
- 2. Self-Attested copy of OCI,
- 3. ISR 1,
- 4. ISR 2,
- 5. Cancelled cheque,
- 6. ISR 3,
- 7. Share Certificate Copy,
- 8. CML Copy

Please do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you in anticipation,

Alka Garg Alka GARG

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi		
0 3 APR 2023		
INW. Unit-CFCL		

Date - 27/03/2023

Applicant - Deepa Deepak Kulkarni Clo: Pancham B-306, Nanded City, Pune-41104 Permanant Add-AT/P Kundal, Tal- Palus, Dis-Sangli, State - Maharashtra, Pin- 416309. Mobile - 7588587484 | 9730885851 issue Subject - Request to transfer shares and duplicate shares certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

My husband Mr. Deepak Narhar Kulkarni has 100 shares (Folio No. - E0172563) of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limiter My husband Mr. Deepak Narhar Kulkarni expired on

10th July 2018.

We are receiving divident cheques at our home town address on his name but we have shifted to Pune after my husbands death.

We have lost original shares certificate.

I would like to request you to transfer the shares of my husband to my hame & issue me duplicate shares certificate.

Along with this, I would like to assign my son Mr. Rohan Deepak Kulkarni as nominee, after transfer of shares on my name.

Attaching following documents with application,

1 Xerox Copy of Death Certificate of my husband Deepak Narhar Kulkarni

2. Xerox Copy of Interim Divident Warrant 2022-23. (Having details of shares.)

> Yours faithfully, सो दिपा दिपक ्ठलकठी (Deepa Deepak Kulkarni.)

**Chambal Fertilisers** and Chemicals Ltd. 0 3 APR 2023 New Delhi

TO

ZUARI INVESTMENT LTD.

UNIT : CHAMBAL FERILIZER

CORPATE ONE, FIRST FLOOR

S, COMMERICAL CENTRE

JASOLA, NEW DELHI -110025

PHONE -11-46581300,41697900

EMAIL- RTAADVENTZ.ZUARIMONEY.COM

SUB: MISPLACE /LOST SHARE CERTIFACTE

FILIO- E0174751

DEAR SIR,

 I HAVE 400 SHARES OF CHAMBAL FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL LTD ALL MY ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFCATE MISPLACE /LOST

YOU ARE REQUESTED PLEASE ISSUE ME DUPLIACTE SHARE CERTIFACTE EARLIEST AS POSSIBLE

Ę

HAVE DEMAT ACCOUNT AT-

THANKS

MANILALJAIN

40 JAIN COLONY

RATLAM- 457001 (M.P.)

MOBILE- 9425164444

EMAIL-SWASTHKENTEF OTMAIL.COM

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi		
0 3 APR 2023		
NWUnit-CFCL		

### Sir/Madam,

I Rajeev Mittal S/o Late Shri Kulwant Rai Mittal Resident of Dhan mandi Gharsana, Dist Shri Ganganagar, Rajasthan 335711 is to inform you that my Father shri Kulwant Rai Mittal is no more due to their sudden demise in COVID-19 on 21st Oct.2020. Due to his sudden demise we are in so much sorrow. I am the only son of my father. My father had shares of Chambal Fertilizers and Cemicals Limited (500 + 200) shares. I had not his shares certificate in my knowledge due to his sudden death. I would like to request you please kindly issue us the duplicate shares certificates as soon as possible. Also the transfer of shares on my name.

The details kept with me as follow as :

1.

CLIENT ID NO. E0000753 NUMBER OF SHARES . 500

2.E0216587CLIENT ID NO.E0216587NUMBER OF SHARES200

Rajeev Mittal 20-3-2023 96497-107

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 4 APR 2023

New Delhi

Dear Sir,

I am writing to request a duplicate share certificate on behalf of my deceased mother in law (Anjali Roy) as I have misplaced the original copy. Myself Anita Roy, wife of Late Partha Jiban Roy ,as a only legal Successor, shareholder in Chambal Fertilizer and Chemical limited and details of my deceased mother in law are as follows:

- Name: Anjali Roy
- Shareholder Folio Number: E0461136
- Number of Shares: 110

I kindly request that a duplicate share certificate be issued to me as soon as possible to replace the lost one. Please let me know the process to follow and the documents required to obtain a duplicate share certificate. I would appreciate any assistance you can provide to expedite this process.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

AnitaRox Anita Roy

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 3 APR 2023 New Delhi